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191 Wild Eye Photos 
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192 Matt Mullins 

 
193 CB Phillips 

 
194 Elizabeth Waumsley 

 
195 Margot Arthurton 

 
196 Annet Stirling 

 
197 Lydia Smith 

 
198 Simpatico 

and Candida Hackney 
 

199 Art Attak 
 

200 Tri-Art 

 
201 Marjorie Waye 

 
202 Abida Fahy 
& Abdullah Khan 

 
203 Rosemary Dwight 

 
204 Ali Mackie 

205 Alison Berthelsen 
 

206 Chris Spellen 
 

207 Elspeth Hector 
 

208 Marjolein Trewavas 
 

Bucks Art Weeks directories are available from libraries, council offices, and some local shops. 
 

More details at: https://www.bucksartweeks.org.uk/ 
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191 Wild Eye 
 
192 Matt Mullins 
 
193 Catherine Bridget Phillips 
 
194 Elizabeth Waumsley 
 
195 Margot Arthurton 
 
196 Annet Stirling 
 
197 Lydia Smith  
 
198 Simpatico and Candida Hackney 
 
199 Art Attak 

200 Tri-Art 
 
201 Marjorie Waye 
 
202 Abida Fahy & Abdullah Khan 
 
203 Rosemary Dwight 
 
204 Ali Mackie MA RCA * 
 
205 Alison Berthelsen * 
 
206 Chris Spellen * 
 
207 Elspeth Hector * 
 
208 Marjolein Trewavas * 
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